Teacher Leader Cadre II Participants

Central Area
Cheryl Adams


cadams@socket.net


Glasgow
Leasa Day


lday@yhti.net 



Dixon

Donna Fessler


fesslerd@colecamp.k12.mo.us 

Cole Camp

Sue Witte


sew575@windstream.net 

Stover




switte@mcr1.stovermo.com
North Central
Mary Cupp


mcupp@linnr1.k12.mo.us 

Linn County R-I

Cecelia Dotson


dotsons@valley.net 


Salisbury

Beverly Plymell


akz001@tnp.more.net 


Keytesville
Northwest
Charlotte Stiens


ckstiens@embarqmail.com 

NWMSU




stiensc@nwmissouri.edu 
Kansas City Area
Mary Beene 


mbeene@email.kcmsd.net 

Kansas City District
Harriet Haxton


harriet.haxton@raytownschools.org           Raytown C-2

Ginny Stone


gstone@nkcsd.k12.mo.us 
  
 North Kansas City
St. Louis Area
Jackolin Davis

              jdavis@fz.k12.mo.us 


Fort Zumwalt West

Desiree Green


desireetgreen@sbcglobal.net 
               Normandy District

Lisa Rueschhoff


LRueschhoff4@charter.net 

Fort Zumwalt West

Pam Tesson 


pamtesson@sbcglobal.net 

Pattonville School 

Southeast
Lisa Musgrave


lmusgrave@Holcomb.K12.mo.us

Holcomb




kipandlisamusgrave@sbcglobal.net 
Jane Elizabeth Poole

poolej@scschools.k12.mo.us 

Scott City R-1




Race79_poole@charter.net 
Reginia Rainey


rrainey@tnp.more.net 


Zalma
Southwest

Julie Holloway


HollowayJulie@neosho.k12.mo.us 
Neosho

Kristi Leal

              lealk@carthage.k12.mo.us                           Carthage

Kelley Ritter


Kritter@fidnet.com 


Lebanon 
Robin Spencer


respencer@spsmail.org 

               Springfield District

Rhonda Wills


rswills@spsmail.org 


Springfield District 
Teresa Stone


 teresastone@wavecable.com 

Consultant
Cynthia Arendt


Cynthia.Arendt@dese.mo.gov

DESE

Debbie Pohl


Debbie.Pohl@dese.mo.gov

DESE

Christine Hollingsworth                Christine.Hollingsworth@dese.mo.gov       DESE

Merilee Thoenen

Merilee.Thoenen@dese.mo.gov

DESE

